
Product Name: Mountain Merlot 75cl  
 
Ingredients: ABV %: 14% 
   

Allergens: Contains Sulphites 

Energy (Kj): N/A 
Energy (Kcal): N/A 
Fat (g): N/A 
Fat of which saturates (g): N/A 
Carbohydrate (g): N/A 
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g): N/A 
Protein (g): N/A 
Salt (g): N/A 
 
Product Name: Mountain Sauvignon Blanc 75cl 
  
Ingredients: ABV %: 11.5% 
  

Allergens: Contains sulphites 

Energy (Kj): N/A 
Energy (Kcal): N/A 
Fat (g): N/A 
Fat of which saturates (g): N/A 
Carbohydrate (g): N/A 
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g): N/A 
Protein (g): N/A 
Salt (g): N/A 
 
Product Name: Nua Prosecco 75cl  
  
Ingredients: ABV %: 11%  
   

Allergens: Contains Sulphites 

Energy (Kj): N/A 
Energy (Kcal): N/A 
Fat (g): N/A 
Fat of which saturates (g): N/A 
Carbohydrate (g): N/A 
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g): N/A 
Protein (g): N/A 
Salt (g): N/A 



  
Product Name: Yorkshire Crisps Oyster Chilli & Lemon Crisps 100g 
  
Ingredients: Potatoes, Sunflower Oil, Lactose, Sugar, Salt, Dried Oyster, Tapioca Starch, Salt, Dried Chardonnay Vinegar, Yeast  
 Extract, Onion, Dried Seaweed, Paprika, Garlic Powder, Dried Lemon Juice, Acidity Regulator, Citric Acid, Cayenne  
 Chilli, Black Pepper, Natural Flavouring, Paprika Extract 
 
 Gluten Free 
  
 Storage: 
 Store in a cool dry place 

Allergens: Milk, Oyster 

Energy (Kj): 1963 
Energy (Kcal): 476.8 
Fat (g): 22 
Fat of which saturates (g): 5.0 
Carbohydrate (g): 61.9 
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g): 3.3 
Protein (g): 6.5 
Salt (g): 1.5 
 
Product Name: Spicers Classic Christmas Puddings 200g Basin in A-Red Wrap 
  
Ingredients: Sultanas (28%), Sugar, Fortified WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium, Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Cider  
 (9%), Water, Humectant (Glycerine), Palm Oil, Orange and Lemon Peel, Rum, Mixed Spice, Salt, Molasses, YEAST 

Allergens: Wheat, Yeast 

Energy (Kj): 1387 
Energy (Kcal): 328 
Fat (g): 5.5 
Fat of which saturates (g): 3.6 
Carbohydrate (g): 64.9 
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g): 25.5 
Protein (g): 2.7 
Salt (g): 0.2 
 
Product Name: Excelsium Praline Selection Silver Box 180g 
  
Ingredients: sugar, wheat starch, soy flour, glucose syrup, cocoa butter, vegetable oils (palm, soy) in varying proportions,  
 glucose-fructose syrup, cocoa mass, whole milk powder, dextrose, milk sugar, peanuts 1,8%, hazelnuts 0,6%,  
 emulsifier: sunflower lecithin, humectant: invertase, rice flour, caramel sugar syrup, flavourings: orange, vanillin,  
 apricot, amaretto, toffee, vanilla, hazelnut and cream (milk), orange peel 0,2%, acid: citric acid, salt, whey  
 powder (milk). Cocoa solids: chocolate: min. 35%, milk chocolate: min. 25%. Milk solids: milk chocolate: min. 14%. 

Allergens: Wheat, Milk, Peanuts, Hazelnuts, Whey 

Energy (Kj): 1953 
Energy (Kcal): 465 
Fat (g): 20 
Fat of which saturates (g): 10 
Carbohydrate (g): 64 
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g): 40 
Protein (g): 6.7 
Salt (g): 0.08 



  
Product Name: Bramble Golden Peanut Brittle 110g 
  
Ingredients: sugar, peanuts (49%), water, coconut oil, cream of tartar 
 
Allergens: Peanuts, Coconut 

Energy (Kj): 2089 
Energy (Kcal): 500 
Fat (g): 24 
Fat of which saturates (g): 5.5 
Carbohydrate (g): 58 
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g): 55 
Protein (g): 15 
Salt (g): 0.01 
  
Product Name: Furniss Christmas Gingerbread Silver Drum 200g 
  
Ingredients: Wheat flour, Invert Sugar syrup, Sugar, Vegetable Oil and Fat (Palm oil, Rapeseed Oil, Water, Salt, Lemon  
 Juice) Raising Agents (Sodium Bicarbonate, Ammonium Bicarbonate) Rusk (Wheat flour, salt Raising Agent;  
 Ammonium Bicarbonate, Spices) (Ginger, Pimento Cinnamon, Coriander) Butter (Milk) Salt Natural Lemon  

 

Allergens: Wheat, Milk 

Energy (Kj): 2086 
Energy (Kcal): 496 
Fat (g): 19.0 
Fat of which saturates (g): 8.6 
Carbohydrate (g): 78.7 
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g): 39.3 
Protein (g): 5.0 
Salt (g): 1.23 
 
Product Name: Filbert's Black Truffle Mixed Nuts 40g 
  
Ingredients: Roasted Mixed Nuts (97%) (Peanuts, Almonds, Cashews), Black Truffle, Salt (2%), (Salt, Black Truffle), Sugar,  
 Gammon Flavour (Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein, Yeast Extract, Lactose (Milk), Flavour Enhancer: E635, Truffle Oil 
 (Sunflower Oil, White Truffle) 

 

Allergens: 

Energy (Kj): 2430 
Energy (Kcal): 587 
Fat (g): 46.8 
Fat of which saturates (g): 7.4 
Carbohydrate (g): 11.6 
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g): 5.9 
Protein (g): 25.8 
Salt (g): 3.1 
 
Product Name: Frank's Salted Caramel Fudge Shortbread 180g 
  
Ingredients: WHEAT flour (calcium carbonate, iron, nicotinamide, thiamine), salted BUTTER, sugar, caramel & sea salted  
 fudge (8%) (sugar, glucose syrup, skimmed sweetened condensed MILK, partly hydrogenated palm kernel oil,  
 fondant (sugar,glucose syrup), seas salt(1%) emulsifier sunflower lecithin), flavouring). 

 

Allergens: Wheat, Butter, Milk 

Energy (Kj): 2121 
Energy (Kcal): 507.4 
Fat (g): 28.3 
Fat of which saturates (g): 18.5 



Carbohydrate (g): 57.9 
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g): 23 
Protein (g): 5.4 
Salt (g): 0.64 
  
Product Name: Fine Cheese Co Heritage Wheat Rounds 150g 
  
Ingredients: Wheat flour, Butter (29%) (Milk), Stoneground wholemeal flour (15%) (Wheat), Soft brown sugar, Malt extract  
 (Barley), Glucose syrup, Whey powder (Milk), Raising agent (soduim bicarbonate), Emulsifier (Soya lecithin), Salt 

 

Allergens: Wheat, Milk, Whey, Soya 

Energy (Kj): 2104 
Energy (Kcal): 501 
Fat (g): 24.8 
Fat of which saturates (g): 15.2 
Carbohydrate (g): 14.6 
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g): 6.8 
Protein (g): 6.8 
Salt (g): 1.0 
 
Product Name: Claires Boxing Day Chutney 200g 
  
Ingredients: Onions, apples, distilled malt vinegar (from Barley), cranberries 14% sultanas (in vinegar oil) sugar, demerara  
 sugar, onions dried, ground cinnamon1%, spices, salt 

 

Allergens: N/A 

Energy (Kj): 512 
Energy (Kcal): 120 
Fat (g): 0 
Fat of which saturates (g): 0 
Carbohydrate (g): 28 
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g): 26 
Protein (g): 1 
Salt (g): 1 
 
Product Name: Melting Pot Chocolate Fudge Bar 90g 
  
Ingredients: Sugar, MILK, Evaporated MILK, Butter (MILK), Golden Syrup, Glucose Syrup, Cocoa (3.5%) 
 
Allergens: Milk 

Energy (Kj): 1353 
Energy (Kcal): 320 
Fat (g): 6.5 
Fat of which saturates (g): 4.1 
Carbohydrate (g): 63.4 
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g): 63.3 
Protein (g): 1.8 
Salt (g): 0.1 



  
Product Name: Taste Mince Pie 4's  
  
Ingredients: Mincemeat (Sultanas, Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Apple (Potassium Sorbate (E202), Sulphur Dioxide), Currants,  
 Candied Peel (Orange and Lemon Mixed), Vegetable Suet, Modified Starch (E1422), Acetic Acid, Ground Mixed  
 Spices, Citric Acid (E330), Natural Caramel Colouring (E150a), Water, Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed), Water,  
 Salt, Flavouring, Sugar, Lard, Egg 
  
 Storage: 
 Store in a cool dry place 
 Once opened store in an airtight container 

 

Allergens: Wheat, Egg 

Energy (Kj): 1429 
Energy (Kcal): 341 
Fat (g): 15.2 
Fat of which saturates (g): 4.3 
Carbohydrate (g): 47.5 
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g): 27.9 
Protein (g): 3.8 
Salt (g): Trace 
 
Product Name: Cox & Co Coconut & Chia Shards 120g 
  
Ingredients: 97%) Melao Colombian Milk Chocolate (cocoa solids 37% min, milk solids 15% min) (panela powder (dehydrated  
 sugar cane juice), cocoa butter, milk powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier: soya lecithin; vanilla extract), (2%) chia  
 seeds, ( <1%) coconut oil 

 

Allergens: Milk, Soya 

Energy (Kj): 2335 
Energy (Kcal): 557 
Fat (g): 36 
Fat of which saturates (g): 22 
Carbohydrate (g): 48 
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g): 38 
Protein (g): 6.2 
Salt (g): 0.14 
 
 


